
2019 Michigan Safety Conference

Exhibitors as of 4/5/2019

Company Booth Website

3M Fall Protection Simulator 803

3M Safety Road Show 802

Accident Fund Insurance Company of America 416 http://www.accidentfund.com

Action Industrial Supply 733 http://www.actionis.com

Active Training Consultants LLC 232 http://www.activetrainingconsultants.com

AIRfeet Insoles 630 http://www.myairfeet.com

Airgas 329, 331 http://www.airgas.com

Airgas On-Site Safety Services 714 http://airgasonsitesafety.com

American Red Cross T-7 http://www.redcross.org

American Society of Safety Professionals T-6 https://www.assp.org/membership/communities/local-chapters

Amerisource Industrial Supply 635 http://www.industrialsupplyproducts.com

Ansell Healthcare LLC 230 http://www.ansell.com

AON 615 http://www.aon.com

Approved Protection Systems 233 http://www.approvedprotection.com

Arch Environmental Group 433 http://www.archevngroup.com

A-Safe Inc. 414 http://www.asafe.com

Associated General Contractors of Michigan T-13 http://www.agcmichigan.org

Athletico Physical Therapy 507 http://www.athletico.com

ATI Worksite Solutions 519 http://www.atiworksitesolutions.com

August Mack Environmental, Inc. 318 http://www.augustmack.com

BDN Industrial Hygiene Consultants, Inc. 525

Better Bolting, Inc. 215 http://www.betterbolting.net

Bio-Care, Inc. 408 http://www.biocareusa.com

Biokinetix 330 http://www.biokinetix.com

Blackline Safety 506 http://www.blacklinesafety.com

Boplan USA 201 http://www.boplan.com

Brady Corporation 229 http://www.bradyid.com

Brent Industries 320 http://www.brentind.com

Broner Glove and Safety 400 http://www.bronersafety.com

BW Technologies by Honeywell 333

CGS Safety, Inc. 422 http://cgsdirect.com

Chemwatch Americas 609 http://www.chemwatch.net

Clean Harbors Environmental Services 529, 531 http://www.cleanharbors.com

COFRA USA 332 http://www.cofra.us

Collins& Associates 512 http://www.insuredwithcollins.com

Columbia Southern University 307 http://www.columbiasouthern.edu

CompleteSource Safety 515 http://www.completesourcesafety.com

CompOne Administrators 509 http://fdigroup.com/compone-administrators/

Construction Association of Michigan T-1 http://buildwithcam.com

CRC Industries 205 http://www.crcindustries.com

Daniel A. Rodeno & Associates 105 http://www.rodenoassoc.com

Dentec Safety Specialists 323 http://www.dentecsafety.com

Douglas W. Crim, PLC T-14 http://www.oshalawcenter.com

Drone Services, LLC 334 http://www.droneservicesmi.com

DTE Slip, Trip, Fall 801

Eastern Michigan University 516 http://www.emich.edu/osha

Ecesis EHS Software 527 http://www.ecesis.net

EDR Pro Inspectors 616 http://www.edrproinspectors.com
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Efficiency Production, Inc. 501, 600 http://www.efficiencyproduction.com

Enviroair Consultants, Inc. 101 http://www.enviroair-ehs.com

Ergo Advantage 309 http://www.advantagemats.com

Essilor Prescription Safety Eyewear 314 http://www.essilorpse.com

Eureka Safety 730 http://www.eurekasafety.se

Evolved Safety, LLC 617 http://www.evolvedsafety.com

Facility Results 425 http://www.facilityresults.com

FallTech 203 http://www.falltech.com

Fauske & Associates, LLC 315 http://www.fauske.com

Fibertec Environmental Services 432 http://www.fibertec.us

Fire Safety Displays 626 http://www.firesafetydisplays.com

Flaherty Sales Company 708 http://www.flahertysales.com

Ford Motor Company 54 https://www.ford.com/

FRG Corp. 420 https://www.frgcorp.com

Give 'Em A Brake Safety 735 http://www.gebsafety.com

Grand Valley State University T-9 https://gvsu.edu

Great Lakes Safety Training Center 608 http://www.glstc.org

Ground Penetrating Radar Systems (GPRS) 214 http://www.gprsinc.com

GRS Stohler Company 51 http://www.grsstohler.com

Hastings Air Energy Control Inc. 618 http://www.hastingsair.com

HazMat Solutions 606 http://www.hazmatsolutions.net

HearSafe Group/WorkSafe USA Inc. 418 http://www.thehearsafegroup.com

HeartAED/Aventric Technologies 623 http://aventric.com

Honeywell Safety Products 712 http://www.honeywellsafety.com

Hubbard Supply Co. 117 http://www.hubbardsupply.com

Human Balance and Stability Systems 223 http://www.hbssco.com

Ideal Calibrations 231 http://www.idealcalibrations.com

IH Services, Inc. 713 http://www.ihservices.com

Industrial Scientific 413 http://www.indsci.com

Industrial Sunscreen/Tasco Corp. 221 http://www.rrlotion.com/www.tascocorp.com

Innovative Learning Group 610 http://www.innovativeLG.com

Ino-Tek, Inc. 427 http://www.ino-tek.com

Intertek 304 http://intertek.com

ISK Industries, Inc. 631 http://www.isk-industries.com

Johnson Technologies Corporation (Ergobuddy) 517 http://www.ergobuddy.com

Kee Safety 612

Keystone Safety 402 http://www.keystonesafety.com

Kids Chance of Michigan 410 http://www.kidschanceofmi.org/

Klever Innovations 224 http://www.kleverinnovations.net

L.L. Johnson Lumber/Johnson's Workbench 313 http://www.theworkbench.com

Lansing Community College T-15 http://www.lcc.edu

Larson Davis 409 http://www.larsondavis.com

Learning Designs, Inc. 535 http://www.learningdesigns.com

LJB Inc. 316 http://www.ljbinc.com

M-1 Studios 234 http://www.M-1Studios.com

Machine Guard & Cover Co. 614 http://www.machineguard.com

Majestic Glove 429, 431 http://www.majesticglove.com

Mannik & Smith Group, Inc. 131 http://manniksmithgroup.com

Marine Pollution Control 213 http://www.marinepollutioncontrol.com
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Market Force, Inc. 325, 327, 424 http://www.marketforceinc.net

Martor USA 406 http://www.martorusa.com

Mastery Training Services 335 http://www.mastery.com

MAX USA Corp. 407 https://www.maxusacorp.com/sign_marking

Mazzella Lifting Technologies 705, 707 http://www.mazzellacompanies.com

McGlothlin Ergonomics & VEM Smart Systems T-8 https://jamesmcglothlin.com/

MED-1 Occupational Health Services 514 https://www.med1occupationalhealth.com

Memtech Acoustical 634 http://www.memtechacoustical.com

Michigan Association of Hazardous Materials Professionals (MI AHMP) T-3 http://www.mi-ahmp.org

Michigan Center for Truck Safety 716 http://www.truckingsafety.org

Michigan Department of Environmental Quality T-5 http://www.michigan.gov/deq

Michigan Industrial Hygiene Society T-10 http://www.mihsweb.org

Michigan Industrial Shoe 301 http://www.MichiganShoe.com

Michigan State Industries T-11 http://www.michigan/gov/msi

Michigan State Police Emergency Management and Homeland Security Division T-4 http://www.michigan/gov/MIREADY

Michigan State University, Occupational & Environmental Health T-2 http://www.oem.msu.edu

Michigan VOAD T-16 http://www.mi-voad.org

Midland Tool & Supply 607 http://www.midlandtool.com

Midwest Safety 218, 220 http://www.midwestsafety.com

Mieras Industrial Shoes 415, 417 http://www.mierasfamilyshoes.com

MIOSHA 324, 326 http://www.michigan.gov/miosha

Mobilize Rescue Systems 720 http://www.mobilizerescue.com

Moldex-Metric, Inc. 115 http://www.moldex.com

Motor City Industrial 222 http://www.motorcityindustrial.com

MSA The Safety Company 225, 227 http://www.msasafety.com

MSS Safety & Switchgear Solutions 633 http://www.michiganswitchgear.com

Nite Beam Products 718 http://www.nitebeams.com

Northern Lights Family Outfitters 52 http://www.northernoutfit.com

NorthStar AED 732 http://www.northstaraed.com

Novo Chiropractic Sports and Wellness Center 328 http://www.novochiropractic.com

Oakland University Department of Environmental Health and Safety T-12 http://www.oakland.edu/shs/public-and-environmental-wellness/

Operating Engineers Local 324 - Crane Safety Simulator 804 https://www.oe324.org/

Panduit 632 http://www.panduit.com

Plymouth Physical Therapy Specialists 510 http://www.plymouthpts.com

Power Line Supply 55, 56 http://www.uscco.com

Premier Factory Safety 216 http://www.premierfactorysafety.com

Premier Safety 200, 202 http://www.premiersafety.com

ProSafe Inc. 524 http://www.prosafeinc.com

Purex Inc. 523 http://www.purexinc.com

QP3 ErgoSystems LLC 219 http://www.qp3ergosystems.com

R.M. Wright Company 308 http://www.rmwrightco.com

RC Bremer Marketing 412 http://www.rcbremer.com

Red Wing Shoe Company 701, 703 http://www.redwingsafety.com

Rockwell Automation 403 http://www.rockwellautomation.com

RPB Safety 109, 111, 113, 208, 210, 212 http://www.rpbsafety.com

Rupp Safety Associates, Inc. 601, 700 http://

Rx Optical 528 http://www.rxoptical.com

Safety 101: Proactive Safety Software 300 http://www.safety101.com

Safety Associates Inc. 518, 520, 522
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Safety Services, Inc. 401, 500 http://www.safetyservicesinc.com

SafeVision LLC 305 http://www.safevision.net

Save A Life Distracted Driving Simulator 805 http://matrixentertainment.com/events/save-a-life-tour-1

Schneider Risk Management 217 http://schneiderriskmanagement.com

Seattle Glove, Inc. 107 http://www.seattleglove.com

Servpro 129

SGS Galson 119 http://www.sgsgalson.com

SHE Software 123 http://www.shesoftware.com

SiteHawk 303 http://www.sitehawk.com

Sixth Sense Safety Solutions 306 http://www.sixthsensesafetysolutions.cc

SKC Inc. 404 http://www.skcinc.com

Skyline Fall Protection 508 http://www.skylinefp.com

Slice, Inc. 426 http://www.sliceproducts.com

Slippery Solutions LLC 602 http://www.slipperysolutionsllc.com

Sologic, LLC 209 http://www.sologic.com

Sonetics Corporation 121 http://www.soneticscorp.com

Southern Glove 319 http://www.csvmarketing.com

SPC Industrial 235 http://www.spcindustrial.com

Specialized Safety Services 310 http://www.northerna1.com

Spectrum Health Medical Group 629 http://www.spectrumhealth.org

Springfield Inc. 625 http://www.springfieldsmart.com

SR Max Slip Resistant Shoes 715 http://www.srmax.com

Steel Blue 321 http://www.csvmarketing.com

Strength Environmental 702 http://www.strengthenvironmental.com

Summit Companies 435 http://www.summitcous.com

Sure Foot Corporation 613 http://www.duenorthproducts.com

T K Group, Inc. 622 http://www.tkontheweb.com

Team Life Inc. 628 http://www.teamlife.com

Team Rehabilitation 302 http://www.team-rehab.com

Tec Labs Inc. 204 http://www.teclabsinc.com

Tele-Rad Inc. 226 http://www.tele-rad.com

Top Shelf Safety Group 534 http://www.topshelfsafety.com

Trainmor 619 http://www.trainmor.com

Tremco 206 http://www.tremcoroofing.com

TriMedia Environmental & Engineering 103, 434 http://www.trimediaee.com

Tyndale Company 624 http://www.tyndaleusa.com

United Sales Associates 419, 421, 423 http://www.unitedsales.com

University of Findlay 312 http://www.findlayallhazards.com

University of Michigan, Center for Ergonomics 513 http://c4e.engin.umich.edu/

VendTek Wholesale Equipment 526 http://www.vendtek.com

Veritas Crane LLC 211 http://www.veritascrane.com

VF Workwear 317 http://www.vfimagewear.com

Visual Workplace Inc. 133, 135 http://www.visualworkplaceinc.com

Westex by Milliken 428 http://www.westex.com

WorkSafe 706 http://www.worksafehealthcare.com

WorkWell Prevention & Care 207 http://www.workwell.com

Young's Environmental Cleanup Inc. 311 http://www.youngsenvironmental.com

Zirconium Consultancy Services 125, 127 http://www.zcs-inc.com
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